CLASSIFICHE REGIONALI 2014 SOCIETA'

N PREG P NAZ Societa

PIEMONTE
I I

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 5

7 7

8 8

9 8

1o 10

11 10

12 10

13 10

AOSTA

N PREG P NAZ
I I

2 2
LOMBARDIA

N PREG P NAZ

|

2 2 8
3 3 24
4 4 33
5 5 40
6 6 73
7 7 98
8 8 109
9 9 116
o 10 124
ool 151
12 12 155
13 13 158
14 14 166
5 14 166
16 16 182
1716 182
18 16 182
19 16 182
TRENTO

N P REG P NAZ
I 102 102
VENETO

N PREG P NAZ

1
2
3

|
2

23

50

59

122
124
124
134
166
166
182
182
182
182

43
182

5

4
18
25

A.S.D. Libertas In Movimento
Vitality Club A.S.D. Di Pes.E.C.F.
Fitness Club Biellese A.S.D.
A.S.D. Pesistica "A.Ramella"
Polisportiva Carignano A.S.D.
S.S.Pesistica Omegna 'Selmo G.'
A.S.D. Pesistica Valle San Nicolao
Quisquash 2000 A.S.D.

A.S.D. Ro.Ma.An.Club

Pesistica Borgomanero

A.S.D. My Gym

S.S.Pesistica Pinerolo

Cus Torino

Societa
Olimpia Pesistica Aosta A.S.D.
Asterion Fitness Sport A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D.Alex Club A.B.C.

A.S.D. Ginnastica Pavese

A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate
A.S.D.Castellanza Pesi

Linea E Salute A.S.D.

Linea E Salute Wellness Club S.S.D. Arl
Pesistica Perseverant A.S.D.

A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli

A.S.D. Cinque Anelli

A.S.D. Pesistica Bruno

Centro Sportivo Club Azzurro S.S.D Arl
A.S.D. A.V.M. Pesistica

A.S.D. Gymnic Club

A.S.D.Gymnasium 101

Ge.Spo.Le. Ssd Arl

A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S.

Spazio Fitness Srl S.S.D.

A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense

A.S.D. Aurea Lumen

Societa

Pesistica Giudicariese A.S.D.

Societa

Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi
A.S.D.Pol.Santa Bona

A.P.D.Lotta Pesi Umberto | 1875 Vi

Codice
P0106108
P0108009
P0103010
P0103039
P0106093
P0107004
P0103046
POlI05100
P0108089
P0105053
P0105097
P0106003
P0106105

Codice
P0201001
P0201013

Codice
P0308028
P0309023
P0311002
P0311056
P0311075
P0311089
P0308005
P0307089
P0311038
P0311022
P0311085
P0308044
P0311053
P0303052
P0308I111
P0303056
P0304001
P0308010
P0308126

Codice
P0402014

Codice
P0506009
P0504019
P0507012

Punti
149
63

55,5

12
10
10
8,5

0/vB
0/VB
o/vB
0/vB

Punti
79
0/VB

Punti
391
330
140
104

Punti
429
193
139



4 4 S.G.S.D. Spes Mestre

5 5 Pesistica Montebelluna A.S.D.

6 6 Mes3Pesistica A.S.D.

7 7 A.S.S.D.Itis "G.Marconi"

8 8 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo

9 9 A.S.D.Cortina Energym

10 10 A.S.D.Pesistica Quadrato

1 1 A.S.D.Athletic Club Rovigo

12 1 Unit 17 A.S.D.

13 13 Il Tempio Degli Elfi S.S.D.A R.L.
14 13 A.S.D.My Gym

15 15 Cus Verona Scaligera 1905 A.S.D.
16 16 A.S.D. Crew049

17 16 Atletica Pesante Adige A.S.D.

18 16 Sport Management S.R.L. S.S.D.
19 16 Sporting Club Lessinia S.S.D.A R.L.
20 16 A.S.D.Pes.Montecchio Maggiore
21 16 Multisport S.R.L.S.S.D.

22 16 New Fitness Srisd

23 16 Aquarea Vicenza A.S.D.

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
N PREG Societa
A.S.D.Pesistica Pordenone

1 I

2 2 A.S.D.Olimpic Power Club

3 3 A.S.D.Miossport

4 4 A.S.D.Pesistica Udinese

5 5 G.S.Vv.F. 'Crispatzu Pinzan’

6 6 A.S.D.Nuova Pesistica Triestina
LIGURIA

N PREG Societa

| I A.S.Wrestling Savona Dil.Lotta E Pesi
2 2 Pesistica Savona

3 3 A.S.D.Palextra Fitness Club

4 4 S.S.D. Pesistica Chiavari

EMILIA ROMAGNA
N PREG Societa
Polisportiva Sacca - Modena

1 |

2 2 A.S.D Club Atletico Bologna

3 3 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi

4 4 A.S.D. Halterofilia "Labas" Parma
5 5 A.S.D. Sport Garage

6 6 A.S.D.S.G. La Patria 1879

7 7 A.S.D. Crossfit Team 059

8 8 A.S.D. New Sporting

9 8 Valtidone Fitness S.S.D. A R.L.

10 8 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese
TOSCANA

N P REG Societa

| 1 A.S.D.Maxima Sport

2 2 S.S.D. G.S.Vv.F."C.Tomei' Livorno

3 3 G.S.Vv.F.M.Billi S.Masi S.S.D.

P0505005
P0504026
P0505007
P0506059
P0506066
P0501035
P050601 |
P0503053
P0507062
P0506065
P0507060
P0506064
P0502053
P0506002
P0506063
P0506067
P0507041
P0507061
P0507063
P0507064

Codice
P0602004
P0602016
P0604007
P0604001
P0602015
P0603014

Codice
P0704039
P0704038
P0704036
P0701002

Codice
P0804019
P0801002
P0809009
P0805034
P0801030
P0804025
P0804030
P0802026
P0806020
P0809013

Codice
P0905020
P0904007
P0907027

114
113
72
57
57
36
28
15
15
13
13

o/vB
0/vB
o/vB
o/vB
o/vB
o/vB
0/vB
0/vB

Punti
654
103
98
40
13

Punti
93
46
41
10

Punti
77
63
57
48
44
34
19
0/VvB
0/VB
0/VB

Punti

195,5

78,5
62



4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 9
THERT
12 Il
1313
14 13
15 15
16 15
17 15
18 15
19 15
20 15
UMBRIA

78

83

98

109
122
135
135
158
158
166
166
182
182
182
182
182
182

N PREG P NAZ

2 |
3 3
4 3
MARCHE

143
143
182
182

N PREG P NAZ

ol AW N

N V1T AW N -

LAZIO

N PREG P

0N o801 AW N

1
12
13
14
I5
16
17
18
19

O N 81 A WN -

I
12
12
14
15
16
17
17
17

77

109
139
158
166
182

NAZ

14
26
39
48
64
8l
88
92
95
98
98
106
158
166
182
182
182

G.S.D.Vv.F."Mario Pelliccia'
G.S.D.Pesistica Livornese

0l Zero Uno S.S.D.A R.L.
A.S.D.Pesistica Libertas Livorno
A.S.D.Body Line

A.S.D. Gym Garage
A.S.D.Polizia Di Stato Livorno
A.S.D.Punto Fitness

My Gym S.S.D.A R.L.
A.S.D.Millennium

Training Group S.S.D.A R.L.
Club Sport Collesalvetti A.S.D.
Salus Company S.S.D.A R.L.U.
Centro Fitness Holimpo SRL SSD
S.S.D.Ginniclub Camaiore
Bodymind S.S.D.A R.L.

Mens Sana 1871 S.S.D.S.

Societa

Albachiara Sport Fitness S.S.D.A R.L.
Cross Rulez Gubbio S.S.D.A R.L.

A.S.D. Albatros

A.S.D.Umbria Kettlebell Training Center

Societa

A.S.D. Mak Training

A.S.D. Stark

A.S.D. Atletica Pesante Body Training
A.S.D. Sport E Salute

Planet Combat Gym A.S.D.

S.E.F. 'Stamura' A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. Fiamme Oro

A.S.D. Wellness Club Roma
C.S. Esercito

A.S.D Ares Gym

Elektra Gym A.S.D.

A.S.D. Thrusterfit

A.S.D. Center Line

C.S.Corpo Forestale Dello Stato
Well Sport Project S.S.D.

S.S.D. Parioli Style Srl

A.S.D. Boxe Agoghe

A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899

A.S.D. Crossfit Tevere
A.S.D.Fanum Viterbo Polisportiva
A.S.D. Empire

Megg S.S.D. AR.L.

Sinergy Sport A.S.D.

S.S.D. Olimpia Eur Arl
Workout Gym

P0906028
P090401 |
P0902064
P0904069
P0902057
P0902077
P0904059
P0905013
P0907065
P0907057
P0908053
P0904047
P0904062
P0904077
P0905008
P0905014
P0910016

Codice
P1001024
P1001030
P1001029
P1002010

Codice
P1101007
Pl10OIOII
P1105001
P1101003
P1101002
P110100I

Codice
P1204002
P1204159
P1204174
P1202157
P1204219
P1204251
P1204236
P1204097
P1204242
P1204244
P1204250
P1204031
P1204247
P1205009
P1205165
P1204210
P1204193
P1204222
P1204248

Punti

0/VB
0/VB

Punti
37
15

0/VB

Punti
686
368
206
128

87
66
53
33
24
22
21
20
20
16

0/VB
0/VB
0/VB



20 17
21 17

ABRUZZO
N PREG

MOLISE
N PREG
1 1

CAMPANIA
N PREG
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9

10
11
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11
11
11
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PUGLIA
N PREG
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=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
16
18

W iIN 801 AW N

Crossfit Tuscolano

G.S. Vv.F. Viterbo "Vincenzo Massera"

Societa

Pesistica Athlas Teramo A.S.D.
G.S.'A. Di Pietro' Vv.F.

Gold Gym A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D.Osca

Societa

Royal Gym A.S.D.
A.S.D.Natural

Cassandra Show Dance A.S.D.
A.S.D. Pesistica San Paolo Napoli
Master Pesistica Galliano A.S.D.
A.S.D.Ever Green

A.S.D. Popeye Fitness Center
A.S.D.Pol. Fi.Club Maddaloni
A.S.D.Lias Gym

Sporting Club Amalfitano A.S.D.
A.P.D.Virtus Partenopea

Sport Project A.S.D.

Cristiana Raffa A.S.D.

Wellness Zone S.S.D.A R.L.
Busen Club Marino S.S.D. A R.L.
A.P.D.Ryu Jo Kan

A.S.D. Evolution Fitness Club
Ass.Pol.Dil.Bu Sen Salerno
A.S.D.Fitness Club

Societa

Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body'S Training
Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D.
Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D.

Accademia Atletica Veneziano A.S.D.

G.S. Fiamme Azzurre
A.S.D. Fitness Center
Wellness Center S.C.S.D.
The Art Of Fitness A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gym Star

A.S.D. Body Line Center
A.S.D.Pesistica Trepuzzi
A.S.D. Phisica
A.S.D.Functional Training Puglia
A.S.D.Fitness Exellence
Pesistica Barletta S.C.S.D.
A.S.D. Hard Work
Crossfit 080 A.S.D.

Dynamik Fitness Club S.S.D.A R.L.

P1204254
P1205164

Codice
P1304007
P1304002
P1304009

Codice
P1401002

Codice
P1502061
P1501084
P1502054
P1504028
P1502063
P1504103
P1504118
P1503001
P1501087
P1504115
P1504062
P1504106
P1504107
P1504114
P1504116
P1504119
P1504120
P1505081
P1505085

Codice
P1604048
P1601002
P1604059
P1603004
P1601093
P1601027
P1605008
P1603042
P1603005
P1604026
P1604056
P1604060
P1601097
P1605007
P1606005
P1601106
P160I1111
P1601109

0/VB
o/vB

Punti
103
38
21

Punti
201

Punti
178
169
84
63
22

16
16
10

0/vB
o/vB
0/vB
o/vB
0/vB
o/vB
0/vB
o/vB
0/vB

Punti
652
384
316
213
202
156



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

BASILICATA
N PREG P NAZ

1
2 2
3 3
4 3
5 5
6 5
7 5
8 5
9 5
CALABRIA

N PREG P NAZ

19
19
2]
22
22
22
22
22
22
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

1
2 2
3 2
4 2
5 2
6 2
7 2
SICILIA

N PREG P NAZ

W iIN 01 AW N

N N1 AWN

155
I55
158
166
166
166
166
166
166
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

117
151
166
166
182
182
182
182
182

85

182
182
182
182
182
182

10
I
12
27
28
32
37
54

New Diamond S.S.D. A R.L.

Ftw A.S.D.

A.S.D. Leoni Gym

A.S.D. Planet Gym
A.S.D.Millennium Fitness Club
Sport Village A.S.D.

A.S.D.Istituto Ginnastica Moderna
Viva Fitness Club S.C.S.D.

New Active Body S.C.S.D.

Club 2000 Sport & Wellness Center S.S.D.

A.P.D.Libertas Molfetta

A.S.D. Niomax Gym

A.S.D. Sportland

Animal Istinct

Giodrea A.S.D.

A.S.D."Circolo Ricreativo Incoronata"
A.S.D.Isla Del Sol Body Building
A.S.D. Athletic Gym

Top Gym S.S.D.A R.L.
A.S.D.Wellness Project

A.S.D. Olimpjonica

A.S.D.Club For Fitness

Societa

My Wellness S.S.D. Arl

A.S.D. Keep Fit
Ass.Pol.Dil.Sunflower

A.S.D. Body Genesis Club
A.S.D.Future Gym Matera
A.S.D. Popeye Club

A.S.D. Motoria & Wellness
A.S.D. Nuova Athena Club 2002
A.S.D. King'S Fit

Societa

C.S.Giuseppe Calendino Cosenza S.S.D.

A.S.D.Sporting Center
A.S.D.Planet Gym
A.S.D.Nuova Olympus S.C.
A.S.D.Matina Gym

A.S.D. Club Culttto

A.S.D. Body Sculpt

Societa

A.S.D.Vlassof 200

Cleadig A.S.D.

A.S.D. Club Atletico Ercole

A.S.D. Iron Fit

A.C.S.D.In Mare

A.P.D.Jogging

Pol.Dynamo Club Bagheria A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pol.Audax 1946 Caltanissetta

P1601085
P1601100
P1601099
P1601045
P1601066
P1603044
P1604052
P1604061
P1604066
P1601070
P1601077
P1601092
P1601102
Pl1601110
P1603045
P1603046
P1604057
P1604062
P1604063
P1605004
P1605009
P1606004

Codice
P1702025
P1701026
P1702021
P1702023
P1701002
P1701012
P1701029
P1701031
P1701032

Codice
P1802010
P1801018
P1802012
P1802014
P1802015
P1802026
P1804026

Codice
P1906084
P1906077
P1902025
P1906099
P1906076
P1906030
P1906020
P1902022

— ] — - N W W

0/vB
0/VB
o/vB
0/VB
o/vB
0/VB
o/vB
0/VB
o/vB
0/VB
0/vB
0/VB
0/vB

Punti
13

0/vB
0/VB
0/vB
0/VB
0/vB

Punti
27
0/VB
0/VB
0/VvB
0/VB
0/VB
0/VB

Punti
308
271
243
123
115
107
97
59



9
10
1
12
13
14
I5
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

SARDEGNA
N PREG P

CR R - - - B B - N ©, B N 7 B N ]

- o

8
10
I
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
24
26
26
28
28
30
31
32
32

NV O NN AW N -

(= -

54
60
6l
65
66
69
71
75
82
86
87
88
90
105
109
124
124
139
139
143
143
151
158
182
182

NAZ
19
31
40
61
93
109
17
143
158
182
182

A.S.D. New Fitness

A.S.D. Sport And Power
G.P.S.D.M. Victoria
A.S.D.Adras

A.S.D. Hardsport

A.S.D. Exairo

A.S.D.Nucleo Della Gioventu'
A.S.D.Guinness Club
G.S.D. Athlon

Daniel Master'S Club A.S.D.
A.S.D.Pesistica Nissena
Pol.Dil.Trinacria Lotta
A.S.D. Planet Gym

Libertas Custonaci A.S.D.
Centro Ginnico Salus A.S.D.
A.S.D.Libertas Weight Lifting Club
A.S.D.Record Palermo
A.S.D. Hector Club

Pol.Dil. G.Primo

A.S.D. G.S.Parla
A.S.D.Club Ginnastica Pesi
C.S.D. Olimpico
A.S.D.Fitness Club Carini
Asd Crossfit 091

Pesistica Alcamo A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. Universit Sport 2008

S.S.D. Polisportiva Sassarese

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco "F Atzori" Nuoro
A.S.D. Body Project Lula
A.S.D.Pesistica Menhir Nuoro

A.S.D. Ctm Pesistica

A.S.D. Sollevamento Pesi Uri

A.S.D. Energia E Movimento

S.S. Eleonora D'Arborea A.S.D. Cagliari
Roboris Nuoro

A.S.D. Well-Fit Gallura

P1906101
P1902076
P1905007
P1903042
P1902070
P1905010
P1902055
P1906073
P1905001
P1909063
P1902026
P1906086
P1906104
P1909066
P1906058
P1902046
P1906039
P1902038
P1903058
P1902049
P1907018
P1903059
P1906096
P1906103
P1909069

Codice
P2001017
P2004001
P2002020
P2002006
P2002018
P2001019
P2004016
P2001020
P2001010
P2002015
P2008001

Punti
180
112
86
54
22
15
13

0/VB
0/VB



